THESIS GOLD INC.

THESIS GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA8839301097

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:03:43

Price
0.62 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-1.59% (-0.01)

CA8839301097

TAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

124 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.61 CAD (1,000)
0.65 CAD (50,000)
0.63 CAD

0.63 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.63 CAD
0.621822 CAD
22,370

13,910.16

19

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8839301097&ID_NOTATION=72611215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17d8ff4d9c3722d69194d00edb9899ab537786d48d351337a125a7be0d2954c4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bea22b5e2faee67fd&time=1722219697&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba654d7e749651e1ac92aad1d6bac9bb2da54e82d5ca8e2a95297ebff8baca7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07c23fbc2f609d0b6&time=1722219697&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9308e77169b9be8bab7b1590c99b8996af494b901e167dc0f4eecf58c63dd9b7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=875710fba0c51e4bd&time=1722219697&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4908c12fb560433604a5bc014440f4f40395437c81bd10e337371e1a0aaf730&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b887a99febc1f0052&time=1722219697&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8669ff0993104bc23775060013a8089b5c1a2b6a800f7749023076bcb0866bd9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9c7e6fb3d12563b1&time=1722219697&tool=RSC

THESIS GOLD INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:03:43

Price
0.62 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -1.59%(-0.01)

CA8839301097

TAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

124 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.61 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.65 CAD (50,000)
Open 0.63 CAD
High 0.63 CAD
Low 0.61 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.63 CAD
VWAP 0.621822 CAD
Volume (pcs) 22,370
Trading volume 13,910.16
Number of trades 19
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.78% +153.06% -46.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.38 -0.53
Beta 0.64 0.66 0.82
Volatility  73.33 126.16 89.62

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THESIS GOLD INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:03

14:44

08:00

10:42

0.64 CAD (25,988
0.66 CAD (43,506
0.67 CAD (334,554
0.58 CAD (279,855
0.87 CAD (2024/05/01
0.37 CAD (2024/02/27
1.00 CAD (2023/08/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.23 CAD (2023/08/08)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.42 EUR 0.00 8

0.62 CAD 0.01 19

0.403 EUR 0.00 5

0.404 EUR 0.00 2

0.409 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72611215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431792918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427277635

THESIS GOLD INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:03 0.438 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 20:22 0.419 EUR 0.00
26

17

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183662878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183662878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431602008

THESIS GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TH=SIS |
C )

)

Contact Details
THESIS GOLD

45 Avenue NW, 250 Southridge, Suite 300
10545 T6H 4M9 Edmonton

Telefon: +1-780-437-6624
Fax: +1-780-439-7308
E-mail: accounting@thesisgold.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:accounting@thesisgold.com
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